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Mr.Krunal Kolhe Bsc Sem IV 9370653827 krunal.designdev100@gmail.com Fr.Praveen D'Souza 8830780439 praveendop@gmail.com

Mr.Amandeep BCA SemVI 7276372378 royamandeep20@gmail.com Mr.Dilip Sadhankar 9422555665 dileep.sadhankar@gmail.com

Ms.Sayli Patil BSc Sem IV 7038316523 patilsayli6616@gmail.com Dr.Ashwini Paradkar 9545900636 paradkar.sfscollege@gmail.com

Mr.Marshal Peter BSc Sem VI 8999086096 marshalpeter96@gmail.com

Mr.Akash Sakhare BCCA Sem VI 7387729630 akashsakhare1414@gmail.com

Mr.Mushahid Khan Bsc Sem VI 9823825781 mushahidrazakhan7@gmail.com

Ms.Saniya Yadav BSc Sem IV 7304321112 saniyayadav@gmail.com

Ms.Pranali Lanjewar BA-Sem IV 7769890699 lanjewar97ranali@gmail.com

Mr.Dushyant Bhalavi BA-Sem IV 9370568298 dushyantbhalavi@gmail.com

Ms.Sonal Sethi BCA-Sem-II 9665544676 sethisonal2001@gmail.com

Ms.Urvashi Merkhed BA-Sem IV 8806946645 urvashimerkhed@gmail.com

Ms.Anushree Gondley BCCA Sem II 7038049430 anushreerajput32@gmail.com

Mr.Sagar Mourya BA-Sem IV 8788022731 mouryasagar808@gmail.com

Mr.Kunal Gupta BCA-Sem-II 7218997139 kunalgk8459@gmail.com

Mr.Brijesh Marshettiwar BCA-Sem-II 9284335756 marshettiwarbrijesh@gmail.com

Mr.Adnan Khan BCA-Sem-II 8411800941 adnanalikhan2001@gmail.com                     PRINCIPAL

Ms.Vidhi Mandve BSc-Sem-II 9922069514 vidhi30301@gmail.com

Ms.Zinat Alam BSc-Sem-II 7020345738 zinatalam786@gmail.com

Mr.Shubham Gour BSc-Sem-IV 7219354139 iamshubhamgour92@gmail.com

Mr.Mukesh Nagpure BCCA-Sem-VI 7757940590 nagpuremukesh92@gmail.com

Mr.Richard Auther BCCA-Sem-IV 7066899034 richardauther10@gmail.com

Helpline -List of Teaching faculty to guide student Councellors 

for Mental Health and Well Being of Students during and after 

Covid-19 

In Order to give proper guidance and Counselling to students. A Pool of Students Councellors is formed with the Following                                                            

faculty teachers are their to guide them .
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